
 
                     CITY OF PORT ALBERNI 
                   2023 MEETING SCHEDULE 
           ADVISORY PLANNING COMMISSION 

 
 (Held in the Council Chambers of City Hall, 4850 Argyle Street, Port Alberni BC at 12:00 pm)  

 
These meetings are open to the public. 

 
 

Thursday, January 19 
 

Thursday, February 16 
 

Thursday, March 16 
 

Thursday, April 20 
 

Thursday, May 18 
 

Thursday, June 15 
 

Thursday, July 20 
 

Thursday, August 17 
 

Thursday, September 21 
 

Thursday, October 19 
 

Thursday, November 16 
 

Thursday, December 21 
 
 
Distribution:  Council 

PACMA 
        PNPP (Web & Bulletin) 
 
  Media 
  david.wiwchar@jpbg.ca 
  portalbernitv@shaw.ca 
  editor@albernivalleynews.com 
  publisher@albernivalleynews.com 
  elena.rardon@albernivalleynews.com 
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